
Family Faith Formation Calendar 2023-24

Family Faith Formation Nights *Details* Location: Holy Cross Campus
5:30 - 6:15 pm Meal 10672 Co Rd 8, Kimball, MN 55353
6:15pm - Check in with leaders *unless otherwise noted*
6:20 - 6:40 pm Opening Activities & Praise & Worship
6:40 - 8:00 pm Primary Rotations & Secondary large group, Parent Speaker
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 *Diocese’ Catechist Event* SMHOC 6:30 - 8:00 pm
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Faith Formation Volunteer meeting 7-8:30 pm

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Faith Formation Night*First Gathering & Parent Logistics*
Sunday, September 24, 2023 7- 12th grade NET Retreat at St. Wendelin after 10 am Mass - 4:30 pm
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Confirmation Class *10th Graders only* 7-8:15 pm

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 - Faith Formation Night
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 - Faith Formation Night
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Saints Confirmation Class *10th Graders only* 7-8:15 pm
Sunday, October 29, 2023 * Diocese’ High School Youth Rally, Lake Geneva

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 - All Saints Party after 6:00pm Mass
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 - Faith Formation Night
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 - Faith Formation Night

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 - Faith Formation Night
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 - Faith Formation Advent Confesstival at SMHOC
Additional activities: Saint Lucy & St. Nicholas stories & photo opportunities

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 - Confirmation Class *10th Graders only* 7-8:15 pm
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 - Family Formation Night
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 - Family Formation Night
Saturday - Sunday, January 27th - 28th *Diocese’ Middle School Lock in at YMCA

Sunday, February 4, 2024 - Confirmation Candidate & Sponsor Night 6:30 - 8:30 pm
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 - Family Formation Night
Sunday, February 11, 2024 *Diocese Event* hosted at Sacred Heart, Sauk Rapids
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 - Family Formation Night *1st Reconciliation Prep for 2nd grade*
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 - Faith Formation at the Confesstival *FoodforKidz packing
event, Saint bingo, First Reconciliation at SMHOC from 6:30 - 8:00 pm.

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 - Confirmation Mass at 7:00 pm Location: TBD*
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 - Faith Formation Night
Fri - Sun, March 22 - 24 Palm Sunday *Diocese Event* Castaways 9 - 12th grade Camp, Detroit Lakes
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 - Faith Formation Night: Through the Eyes of Mary Stations of the
Cross at SMHOC dining hall & SMHOC school for primary age students.



Wednesday, April 10, 2024 - FHC Sacrament Retreat at 6:30 - 7: 30 pm
Sunday, April 14, 2024 - First Holy Communion Mass at St. Nicholas at 2:00 pm
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 - Faith Formation
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 - Faith Formation (Ice Cream afterwards)

TBD: Totus Tuus Summer Camp Dates
Steubenville Youth Conference Dates

Collaborative Youth Group:
Every Sunday night from 7 - 9 pm at St. Mary Center (Wirth Center) behind St. Mary Cathedral 823
1st St S, St. Cloud, MN 56301
Teens in grades 8th - 12th grade & Young Adults, Parent Chaperones
*Location may change started October 1st (check bulletin/facebook/ website)*

Confirmation:
All 10th grade students will attend Faith Formation 2x a month classes along with additional
Confirmation specific classes.

To access Candidate forms & updates go to the website: Holysaintsmn.org
Click Faith Formation Tab
Drop Down Menu: Sacramental Preparation Confirmation Candidate Forms

Stay Connected:

Email: Registered participants should receive an email from Kelli through the handle
accparents@holysaintsmn.org

Facebook: Holy Saints ACC Youth

Remind Text Updates: Send a text to 81010 Text this message @holysaints

Meal RSVP: please use the meal link sent out on Mondays to RSVP so we can best prepare to
serve your families! Contact Cassie Deering if you are interested in serving or donating!
hospitality@holysaintsmn.org

Kelli Kleinschnitz Faith Formation Coordinator kelli@holysaintsmn.org

Mary Lindberg Faith Formation Assistant ffassistant@holysaintsmn.org

Cassie Deering Hospitality/ Site Coordinator hospitality@holysaintsmn.org
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